PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY
VEHICLE AT 30 BUKIT BATOK
CRESCENT (S 658075)

Lee Chen Sin

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID : 66547520
Date 25/04/2018 FAX -
To ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION
Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX
Owner ETHOZ Group Ltd
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Certificate No DITMTRENT000064 Accident Date 21/04/2018
Vehicle No SLD~953_3-_T ) Make & Model MAZDA 3 1.5 (A) SEDAN STANDARD

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS  Excess

0.00 :. Add Excess : 0.00

QTY DESCRIPTION

REPAIRER AMT (5)  SURVEYOR APP.

List

Item

1
1
1

REAR BOOTLID

RESTORE

REAR BCOTLID EMBLEM CENTRE
REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM "MAZDA 3"
REAR BOOTLID EMBLEM "SKYACTIV"

REAR BUMPER

REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH
REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER LH

74.00
53.40
63.60
1,074.60
59.00
36.10
36.10
16.20
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Date : 25/04/2018

To : ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
ESTIMATION
Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX .
Owner : ETHOZ Group Ltd
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No o D 17MTRL‘NT{}{)0064 _ Accident Date - 2] /04/20 13 _
Vehicle No . SLD- 9538—T ' '_':'Make & Model . MAZDA 315 (A) SEDAN STANDARD
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DET__ ILS !Zxcess 2000 i " Add Excess @ 0.00
QTY DESCRIPTEON -; = REPAIRER AMT ($)  SURVEYOR APP,
1 REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER RH 16.20
I REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 50.40
! REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH 50.40
I REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 537.00
1 REAR END PANEL RESTORE
Sub Total 2067.00
Discount 20%  On Parts (413.40)
Special Nett TItem
1 REVERSE SENSOR 200.00
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Date : 25/04/2018

To : ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
ESTIMATION
Atfn : Metor Claim Department FAX .
Owmner : ETHOZ Group Ltd
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No D17MTRENT000064 Accident Date 21/04/2018
Vehicle No  ;  SLD-9538-T Make & Model '

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS  Excess

MAZDA3 1.5 (A) SEDAN STANDARD

0.00 .. AddExcess : 0.00

QTY  DESCRIPTION. -

REPAIRER AMT ($) SURVEYOR APP.

Sub Total

Labour & Misc
LABOUR TC CARRY COUT REAR REPAIR
TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS
TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA
SPRAY RUST PROOTF ON AFFECTED AREA
TO DETACH & RENEW REVERSE SENSOR

200.00

400.00
35.00
400.00
40.00
60.00
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Date : 25/04/2018

To : ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
ESTIMATION
Attn : Motor Claim Department FAX .
Owner : ETHOZ Group Ltd
: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Certificate No  :  DI7MTRENT000064 AccidentDate  :  21/04/2018
Vehicle No-.- :  SLD9538T  ~ Make&Model : MAZDA3 1.5(A) SEDAN STANDARD
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS  Excess . 000 AddDxeess i 0.00
QTY  DESCRIPTION: . i : : REPAIRER AMT () SURVEYOR APP.
Sub Total 935.00
2,788.60
Remarls:
SUB TOTAL
GST 7.0 % 195.20
TOTAL 2,983.80
Surveyor's name:
Principal’s name: ETHOZ Group Ltd
Survey Date & Time:
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